
N08 595303	/CS0	Step: 1/1
LT GOLD	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2008-2008		<u>10/5/2012</u>
Suffix: Z	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

N08 595303	/CS0	Step: 1/1
LT GOLD	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	321.20	BC105	2,697.30
BC180	603.70	CB66V	2,842.00
BC101	999.20	BC200	3,099.80
BC821	1,038.10	BC100	3,530.40
BC171	1,775.80		
BC600	2,552.40		

N08 595303	/CS0	Step: 1/1
LT GOLD	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2008-2008		<u>10/5/2012</u>

UR50	321.20	321.20
BC180	282.50	603.70
BC101	395.50	999.20
BC821	38.90	1,038.10
BC171	737.70	1,775.80
BC600	776.60	2,552.40
BC105	144.90	2,697.30
CB66V	144.70	2,842.00
BC200	257.80	3,099.80
BC100	430.60	3,530.40

Color Information

Mfr: **FM** **FLEET**
Colorcode: **595303**
Name: **LT GOLD MET**
Standard-Nbr.:
Variant: **00**
Year: **2008-2011**
Color-ID: **WH767768**

Solution Information

Line: **ONX2** Created: **14-JUN-10**
Solution-ID **MS4098100** Modified:
Quality: **All Uses**

Solution

Step:	1	Date:	14-JUN-10	Pricegroup: USA A /			Sec No.:99	
Pos#	Base Code	0.5 Pint	1 Pint	1 Quart	2 Quart	1 Gallon	1000 Vol	
1	HB002	142.9	285.7	571.5	1142.6	2285.1	597	
2	HB680	173.3	346.6	693.2	1386.0	2772.0	713	
3	HB120	186.3	372.6	745.2	1490.1	2980.2	763	
4	CB66V	199.0	398.1	796.1	1592.0	3184.0	811	
5	HB203	205.6	411.4	822.7	1645.2	3290.4	840	
6	HB999	212.0	424.1	848.1	1696.1	3392.2	865	
7	HB140	218.3	436.8	873.5	1747.0	3493.9	890	
8	HB861	220.5	441.2	882.4	1764.8	3529.5	900	
9	HB090	242.4	484.9	969.8	1939.7	3879.3	1000	